
Mannskapsfordeling Iron Valley Spring Edition 

Navn Funksjon Navn Funksjon
Willy Larsen Patch Gunnar Lie Sandbæk RO
Steinar Gulichsen RO Richard Solberg RO
Kai Smedstuen Patch Carlo Comi Patch
Roger Johansen CRO Einar Johan Holst CRO
Øivind Johnsen RO Niklas Andersen Patch
Kosta Hansen RO Steinar Haugen RO
Harald Feragen RO Joakim Svingen Patch
Bjørn H Hansen RO Joakim Jæger Nordby RO
Truls Morten Granli Patch Marcin Kasinski Patch
Erik Brandt Patch
Anders Martin RO
Dag Linberg Patch
Wenche Linberg Patch
Sven-Ronny Bryntesson Patch
Sverre Johan Enghuag Patch

Course of Fire 5–6 Steinar Gulichsen Match Director
Navn Funksjon Per Arild Gulichsen Range Master
Markus Alvestad RO Carl Alfred Bakker Quarter Master
Stian Håvak Patch
Christer Kornsæther RO
Rino Olsen RO
Andreas Kjøniksen RO
Jørgen Mortensen RO
Sonny Roos RO
Bjørn Hunn Patch
Ole Eklund Patch
Kim Petersen Patch

Course of Fire 1–2 Course of Fire 3–4

 

Squadinndeling Pre-match 
Squad 1 (starter på stage 1) Squad 2 (starter på stage 3)
Carl Alfred Bakker Markus Alvestad
Gunnar Lie Sandbæk Kai Smedstuen
Per Arild Gulichsen Richard Solberg
Willy Larsen Roger Johansen
Steinar Gulichsen Rino Olsen
Kosta Hansen Øivind Johnsen
Bjørn H Hansen Andreas Kjøniksen
Carlo Comi Harald Feragen
Steinar Haugen Jørgen Mortensen
Anders Martin Einar Johan Holst
Dag Linberg Kim Petersen
Wenche Linberg
Sverre Johan Enghuag

Squad 3 (starter på stage 5)
Stian Håvak
Christer Kornsæther
Sonny Roos
Bjørn Hunn
Niklas Andersen
Ole Eklund
Truls Morten Granli
Erik Brandt
Joakim Svingen
Joakim Jæger Nordby
Sven-Ronny Bryntesson
Marcin Kasinski

 


